=

GRAND ACADEMIC PORTAL

RESEARCH JOURNALS

SR.NO.

N

10

11

GAP BODHI TARU

A GLOBAL JOURNAL OF HUMANITIES

(ISSN - 2581-5857 )

Impact Factor: SJIF - 5.171, IIFS - 5.125
Globally peer-reviewed and open access journal.

INDEX
TITLE

ISSUES AND CHALLENGES OF GUJJARS OF
JAMMU AND KASHMIR

# METOO MOVEMENT: THE PROGRESSIVE
SISTERHOOD OF THE 4TH WAVE OF FEMINISM

RUSKIN BOND’S WRITINGS - A HISTORICAL

PERSPECTIVE

GREY LITERATURE AND INDIAN ACADEMIA

THE WORLD, CREATED BY HUMAN MINDS

TEARING IT DOWN: A FEMINIST ANALYSIS OF
CHARLOTTE PERKINS GILMAN’S ‘THE YELLOW

WALLPAPER’

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CORRODING HUMAN
VALUES: ANALYSIS OF MANJULA
PADMANABHAN’S HARVEST

LOVE, POWER, AND CONTROL: EXPLORING THE
DYNAMICS OF RELATIONSHIPS IN GEORGE
ORWELL'S “NINETEEN EIGHTY-FOUR”
DECONSTRUCTING THE NARRATIVE OF THE
FRAGMENTED SELF IN UMBERTO ECO’S “THE
NAME OF THE ROSE”

‘ENDEARING CROOKS’ IN THE SHORT STORIES

OF RUSKIN BOND

READING OF NAMITA GOKHALE’S SHAKUNTALA
THE PLAY OF MEMORY TO UNDERSTAND THE
RELIGIOUS LANDSCAPE OF EARLY MEDIEVAL
INDIA AND THE STRUGGLE OF BRAHMINICAL
PATRIARCHY TO RETAIN ITS CASTE AND
GENDER BASED HIERARCHY THROUGH VEDIC

RELIGION

AUTHOR

Rubina Yasmeen

Dr. Priya Adwani,
Ms. Reepal A.
Tandel

Dr. Ishrat Ali
Lalljee

Parthiva Sinha

C. R. Mukundan,
Kamarajan C,,
Priyanka Kacker

Meherunnisa
Khateeb

Dr Payal Khurana

Prof Michelle
Philip

Prof. Michelle
Philip

Dr. Ishrat Ali
Lalljee

Dr. Savita Patil,
Jaishree
Premkumar

GAP BODHI TARU - Volume - VI Issue I

January - March 2023

PAGE
01-04

05-09

10-13
14-21

22-28

29-33

34-36

37-41

42-44

45-49

50-53




