



GAP BODHI TARUA GLOBAL JOURNAL OF HUMANITIES

(ISSN - 2581-5857)





INDEX

SR.NO.	TITLE	AUTHOR	PAGE
1	ISSUES AND CHALLENGES OF GUJJARS OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR	Rubina Yasmeen	01-04
2	# METOO MOVEMENT: THE PROGRESSIVE SISTERHOOD OF THE 4TH WAVE OF FEMINISM	Dr. Priya Adwani, Ms. Reepal A. Tandel	05-09
3	RUSKIN BOND'S WRITINGS - A HISTORICAL PERSPECTIVE	Dr. Ishrat Ali Lalljee	10-13
4	GREY LITERATURE AND INDIAN ACADEMIA	Parthiva Sinha	14-21
5	THE WORLD, CREATED BY HUMAN MINDS	C. R. Mukundan, Kamarajan C., Priyanka Kacker	22-28
6	TEARING IT DOWN: A FEMINIST ANALYSIS OF CHARLOTTE PERKINS GILMAN'S 'THE YELLOW WALLPAPER'	Meherunnisa Khateeb	29-33
7	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE CORRODING HUMAN VALUES: ANALYSIS OF MANJULA PADMANABHAN'S HARVEST	Dr Payal Khurana	34-36
8	LOVE, POWER, AND CONTROL: EXPLORING THE DYNAMICS OF RELATIONSHIPS IN GEORGE ORWELL'S "NINETEEN EIGHTY-FOUR"	Prof Michelle Philip	37-41
9	DECONSTRUCTING THE NARRATIVE OF THE FRAGMENTED SELF IN UMBERTO ECO'S "THE NAME OF THE ROSE"	Prof. Michelle Philip	42-44
10	'ENDEARING CROOKS' IN THE SHORT STORIES OF RUSKIN BOND	Dr. Ishrat Ali Lalljee	45-49
11	READING OF NAMITA GOKHALE'S SHAKUNTALA THE PLAY OF MEMORY TO UNDERSTAND THE RELIGIOUS LANDSCAPE OF EARLY MEDIEVAL INDIA AND THE STRUGGLE OF BRAHMINICAL PATRIARCHY TO RETAIN ITS CASTE AND GENDER BASED HIERARCHY THROUGH VEDIC RELIGION	Dr. Savita Patil, Jaishree Premkumar	50-53